
Fascia 

Grad. 

Istituto

Tipo Posto
Posizione in 

graduatoria
Cognome Nome Punteggio

1 COMUNE                        1 RIZZI                     ANITA             238

1 COMUNE                        2 BOTTAMEDI                 MANUELA STELLA    236

1 COMUNE                        3 VIGLIETTA                 LORETTA           236

1 COMUNE                        4 COVI                      LUCIA             234

1 COMUNE                        5 ARNOLDIN                  ROBERTA           233

1 COMUNE                        6 GALLINA                   ROBERTA           233

1 COMUNE                        7 FRANCISCI                 GINA              231

1 COMUNE                        8 BRENTARI                  ALESSIA           231

1 COMUNE                        9 ROCCHI                    CLAUDIA           230

1 COMUNE                        10 FILIPPI                   MORENA            229

1 COMUNE                        11 REDOLFI                   LUISA             229

1 COMUNE                        12 DALMONEGO                 SERENA            228

1 COMUNE                        13 GENTILINI                 GLORIA            228

1 COMUNE                        14 RANDONE                   GIUSEPPINA        222

1 COMUNE                        15 MARCOLLA                  CARLA             219

1 COMUNE                        16 PATERNOSTER               TIZIANA           219

1 COMUNE                        17 SCHWARZ                   EMANUELA          217

1 COMUNE                        18 ZANON                     PAOLA             216

1 COMUNE                        19 ENDRIZZI                  FABIANA           213

1 COMUNE                        20 ZATELLI                   SABRINA           209

1 COMUNE                        21 ERLICHER                  EMMA              209

1 COMUNE                        22 PATERNOSTER               KATYA             206

1 COMUNE                        23 SALVATO                   SARA              205

1 COMUNE                        24 BARBETTI                  ROBERTA           205

1 COMUNE                        25 DALLA TORRE               BARBARA           203

1 COMUNE                        26 BENEDETTI                 PATRIZIA          198

1 COMUNE                        27 FEDRIZZI                  GIULIANA          188

1 COMUNE                        28 GRAZIADEI                 ILARIA            185

1 COMUNE                        29 ZENI                      ANNALISA          182

1 COMUNE                        30 MELCHIORI                 KATIA             181

1 COMUNE                        31 PINAMONTI                 MARICA            177

1 COMUNE                        32 LA GRECA                  ADUA              176

1 COMUNE                        33 DALLA TINA                ERICA             176

1 COMUNE                        34 DEPETRIS                  CHIARA            176

1 COMUNE                        35 DALLAGO                   ANNALISA          170

1 COMUNE                        36 BEBER                     LORENA            170

1 COMUNE                        37 BATTISTI                  MIRIAM            169

1 COMUNE                        38 DALPIAZ                   MARIA             169

1 COMUNE                        39 GABRIELLI                 MARIS             167

1 COMUNE                        40 VERONESI                  FRANCESCA         161

1 COMUNE                        41 MARCHI                    ELISABETTA        159

1 COMUNE                        42 MENAPACE                  ALESSANDRA        157

1 COMUNE                        43 PENASA                    INGRID            141

1 COMUNE                        44 VENERI                    SOFIA             138

1 COMUNE                        45 MARCHETTI                 DANIELA           133

1 COMUNE                        46 PERLI                     PATRIZIA          129

1 COMUNE                        47 BONADIMAN                 LARA              90

1 COMUNE                        48 TOGNALI                   CLAUDIA           90

1 COMUNE                        49 WEGHER                    DONATELLA         81

1 COMUNE                        50 GIANNOCCARO               GIULIA            78

1 COMUNE                        51 PELLEGRINI                IVONNE            78

1 COMUNE                        52 KOFLER                    NADIA             78

1 COMUNE                        53 LEONARDI                  MICHELA           78

1 COMUNE                        54 VELARDI                   ISABELLA          77

1 COMUNE                        55 CORAZZA                   DANIELA           71

1 COMUNE                        56 TARABOI                   ALESSANDRA        69

1 COMUNE                        57 WEGHER                    ALESSIA           62

1 SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    1 BONADIMAN                 LARA              90

1 SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    2 WEGHER                    DONATELLA         81

1 SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    3 KOFLER                    NADIA             78

1 SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    4 LEONARDI                  MICHELA           78

1 SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     1 BONADIMAN                 LARA              90

1 SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     2 WEGHER                    DONATELLA         81

1 SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     3 KOFLER                    NADIA             78

1 SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     4 LEONARDI                  MICHELA           78

1 SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    1 BONADIMAN                 LARA              90

1 SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    2 WEGHER                    DONATELLA         81

1 SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    3 KOFLER                    NADIA             78

1 SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    4 LEONARDI                  MICHELA           78

1 LINGUA INGLESE                1 PATERNOSTER               TIZIANA           219

1 LINGUA INGLESE                2 MENAPACE                  ALESSANDRA        157

1 LINGUA INGLESE                3 GIANNOCCARO               GIULIA            78

1 LINGUA INGLESE                4 BOTTAMEDI                 MANUELA STELLA    236

1 LINGUA INGLESE                5 BATTISTI                  MIRIAM            169
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1 LINGUA TEDESCA                1 COVI                      LUCIA             234

1 LINGUA TEDESCA                2 ENDRIZZI                  FABIANA           213

1 LINGUA TEDESCA                3 PATERNOSTER               KATYA             206

1 LINGUA TEDESCA                4 BATTISTI                  MIRIAM            169

1 LINGUA TEDESCA                5 GABRIELLI                 MARIS             167

1 LINGUA TEDESCA                6 MARCHI                    ELISABETTA        159

1 LINGUA TEDESCA                7 MENAPACE                  ALESSANDRA        157

1 LINGUA TEDESCA                8 MARCHETTI                 DANIELA           133

1 LINGUA TEDESCA                9 PERLI                     PATRIZIA          129

1 LINGUA TEDESCA                10 BONADIMAN                 LARA              90

1 LINGUA TEDESCA                11 WEGHER                    DONATELLA         81

1 LINGUA TEDESCA                12 GIANNOCCARO               GIULIA            78

1 LINGUA TEDESCA                13 KOFLER                    NADIA             78

1 LINGUA TEDESCA                14 LEONARDI                  MICHELA           78

1 LINGUA TEDESCA                15 ROCCHI                    CLAUDIA           230


